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Specifications for Network Related Items: 

 

 

 

 

S.N
  

DESCRIPTION UOM QTY 

1 
Cisco SG250-10P 10-Port Gigabit PoE Switch with 2 x 1G uplink Combo 
Ports No's 1 

2 Cisco 1000 Base LX/LH SFP Single mode Module No's 2 

3 SC-LC Fiber Patch Cord-3 Meter No's 2 

4 24 Port Jack Panel fully loaded No's 1 

5 Cat-6 UTP Cable Panduit/Tyco/Dlink/Molex/ ComScope Mtrs 450 

6 Cat-6 Information Outlet   Panduit/Tyco/Dlink/Molex/ ComScope No's 10 

7 PVC Gang Box 3x3 No's 10 

8 Face Plate  Panduit/Tyco/Dlink/Molex/ComScope No's 10 

9 Cat 6 Patch Cord 1 Mtr.  Panduit/Tyco/Dlink/Molex/ ComScope No's 12 

10 Cat 6 Patch Cord 2 Mtr. Panduit/Tyco/Dlink/Molex/ ComScope No's 10 

11 6 Port Loaded LIU with Single mode Couplers & Pigtails (Fully Loaded) No's 2 

12 Outdoor 6 Core Single mode Optical Fiber Cable (From Data Centre) Mtrs 250 

13 PVC 25 mm Conduit Pipe with accessories ISI Make Mtrs 90 

14 PVC Channel 25 MM ISI Make Mtrs 70 

15 Cable Manager (PVC) 1 U No's 1 

16 40mm Pre-Lubricated HDPE Pipe ISI Make Mtrs 220 

17 
Digging of Soft Soil with laying and refilling properly Deep-1 Mtr.  Width-
1 Feet Mtrs 106 

18 
Digging of Hard Soil laying and refilling properly Deep-1 Mtr.  Width-1 
Feet Mtrs 115 

19 Splicing of Optical Fiber Cable Core 12 


